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201 - Boys U13 400 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:12 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 71 Rankin GISKL 62.182   q

2 439 Tan ISP 63.121   q

3 212 Leong KTJ 67.065   q

4 528 Dick Benacer ISKL 68.104   q

5 350 Trepie BSKL 71.735  

6 382 Sederman KLASS 79.689  

Heat 2 Start Time: 04:15 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 298 Choi BSKL 68.027   q

2 68 Ouchi GISKL 68.476  

3 536 Olson ISKL 68.909  

4 447 Ding ISP 75.649  

Heat 3 Start Time: 04:18 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 440 Tan ISP 61.456   q

2 213 Sheng KTJ 66.554   q

3 79 Springall GISKL 68.164   q

4 544 Leinhardt ISKL 69.005  

5 346 Singh Dhillon BSKL 83.317  
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Boys U13 400 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 440 Tan ISP 61.456 q

2 1 71 Rankin GISKL 62.182 q

3 1 439 Tan ISP 63.121 q

4 3 213 Sheng KTJ 66.554 q

5 1 212 Leong KTJ 67.065 q

6 2 298 Choi BSKL 68.027 q

7 1 528 Dick Benacer ISKL 68.104 q

8 3 79 Springall GISKL 68.164 q

9 2 68 Ouchi GISKL 68.476

10 2 536 Olson ISKL 68.909

11 3 544 Leinhardt ISKL 69.005

12 1 350 Trepie BSKL 71.735

13 2 447 Ding ISP 75.649

14 1 382 Sederman KLASS 79.689

15 3 346 Singh Dhillon BSKL 83.317

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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